Starttider Odentraffen 2023

Skjutlag 1, 9:00
Bana Namn
1 Emma Hjartqvist
2 Martin Eriksson
3 Rickard Lindberg
4 Jennifer Wallin
5 Robbin Torstensson
6 Christian Kokko
7 Mikael Persson
8 Karl-Erik Larsson
9 Stefan Engstrom
10 Casper Hagervi
11 Joel Hosli
12 Leo Ericson
13 Wilmer Skog
14 Emilia Falk
15 Felicia Abelsson Toreborg
16 Elwira Abelsson Toreborg
17 Havanna Aman
18 Astrid Hemberg
19 Jessica Hjartqvist
20

Skjutlag 2, 10:10
Bana Namn

1 Filippa Lidholm Jarnving

2 Adrian Falk

3 Emilia Lainla

4 Theo Freiholtz

5 Amelia Persson

6 Ella Freiholtz

7 Alva Malmberg

8 Simona Persson

9 Samuel Persson
10 Nova Josefsson
11 Adina Makkula
12 Vilma Makkula
13 Olivia Persson
14 Sofia Gustasson
15 Alvin Eriksson
16 Leo Fahlstrom
17 Alma Eriksson
18 Hampus Ek
19 Pontus Sundstrom
20 Stefan Eriksson

Klass
Lsi13
L4

L4

L4
Elit
L4

L4

L4
L55
Lsi11
Lsi11
Lsi15
Lsi13
Lsi11
Lsi15
Lsi11
Lsi11
Lsi13
Lsi21

Klass
L17

L17

L15

Lsi9

Lsi9

Lsi1l
Lsi13
Lsi15
Lsi1l
Lsi13
Lsi13
Lsi11l
Lsi11
Lsi1l
Lsi15
Lsi11
Lsi17
Lsi17
Lsi21
Lsi21

Final
Junior sta
Oppet sta
Oppet st
Oppet st
Oppet st
Oppet st
Oppet sta
Oppet st
Veteran sta
Junior sitt
Junior sitt
Junior sitt
Junior sitt
Junior sitt
Junior sitt
Junior sitt
Junior sitt
Junior sitt
Oppet sitt

Final

Junior sta
Junior sta
Junior sta

Junior sitt
Junior sitt
Junior sitt
Junior sitt
Junior sitt
Junior sitt
Junior sitt
Junior sitt
Junior sitt
Junior sitt
Junior sitt
Oppet sitt
Oppet sitt
Oppet sitt
Oppet sitt

Forening
Axvalls SKF
Axvalls SKF
Falkopings SKG
Falkdpings SKG
Falkdpings SKG
Falkdpings SKG
Saleby SKF
Saleby SKF
Axvalls SKF
Axvalls SKF
Axvalls SKF
Falkdpings SKG
Saleby SKF
Saleby SKF
Saleby SKF
Saleby SKF
Saleby SKF
Saleby SKF
Axvalls SKF

Forening
Saleby SKF
Saleby SKF
Saleby SKF
Barebergs SKF
Saleby SKF
Barebergs SKF
Barebergs SKF
Gullspangs SKF
Gullspangs SKF
Gullspangs SKF
Gullspangs SKF
Gullspangs SKF
Saleby SKF
Saleby SKF
Saleby SKF
Saleby SKF
Dalstorp SKF
Dalstorp SKF
Gullspangs SKF
Saleby SKF



Starttider Odentraffen 2023

Skjutlag 3, 11:20

Bana Namn Klass Final Forening
1 Tindra Johansson L17 Juniorstd  Bjarke SKF
2 Mathilda Pettersson L17 Juniorstd  Bjarke SKF
3 Leo Ericson L15 Juniorsta  Falkopings SKG
4 Felix Labecker L15 Juniorstd  Norra Kallands USKF
5 Astrid Hemberg L13 Juniorstd  Saleby SKF
6 Karin Gustafsson L2 Oppetstd  Saleby SKF
7 Emma Hemberg L4 Oppetstd  Saleby SKF
8 Per Johansson L55 Veteran sta Sjuh3radsbygdens SSK
9 Hilding Frii Lsi9 Saleby SKF
10 Molly Josefsson Lsi9 Gullspangs SKF
11 Charlie Johansson Lsi13 Junior sitt  Dalstorp SKF
12 Ernst Herzog Lsi13 Junior sitt  Dalstorp SKF
13 Linnea Herzog Lsi11 Junior sitt  Dalstorp SKF
14 Tilia Rohr Lsi11 Junior sitt  Norra Kallands USKF
15 Sune Persson Lsi11 Junior sitt  Norra Kallands USKF
16 Anna Lindstrom Lsi21 Oppetsitt  Dalstorp SKF
17 Christoffer Séderberg Lsi21 Oppetssitt  Dalstorp SKF
18 Kjell Andersson Lsi21 Oppet sitt  Dalstorp SKF
19 Viktoria Labecker Lsi21 Oppetsitt  Norra Kallands USKF
20 Johan Frii Lsi21 Oppetsitt  Saleby SKF

Skjutlag 4, 12:30

Bana Namn Klass Final Forening
1 Alma Eriksson L17 Juniorsta  Dalstorp SKF
2 Hampus Ek L17 Juniorstd  Dalstorp SKF
3 Lucas Johansson L15 Juniorstd  Tibro-Ransbergs SKF
4 Hanna Hasselqvist Elit Oppetstd Tibro-Ransbergs SKF
5 Amanda Tranefors Lsi9 Dalstorp SKF
6 Alfred Svensson Lsi9 Dalstorp SKF
7 Axel Soderberg Lsi9 Dalstorp SKF
8 Astrid Berg Lsi9 Skolvene-Olanda Skf
9 Victor Andersson Lsi9 Skdlvene-Olanda Skf
10 Jamaiyah Ahmad Lsi11 Juniorsitt  Skélvene-Olanda Skf
11 Alicia Aslund Lsi11 Junior sitt  Dalstorp SKF
12 Edith Lindstrém Lsi11 Junior sitt  Dalstorp SKF
13 William Blomberg Lsi11 Junior sitt  Dalstorp SKF
14 Lollo Berg Lsi21 Oppetsitt  Skélvene-Olanda Skf
15 Joel H Malmstrém Lsi21 Oppetssitt  Skélvene-Olanda Skf
16 Stefan Johansson Lsi21 Oppet sitt  Tibro-Ransbergs SKF
17 Valter Andersson Lsi75 Veteran sitt Tibro-Ransbergs SKF
18 Kenneth Danaker Lsi75 Veteran sitt Tibro-Ransbergs SKF
19 Bjorn Bostrém Lsi75 Veteran sitt Tibro-Ransbergs SKF

20



